
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake WA 132 13 M 1/14 10-14 0:23:48.3 0:23:49.1 7:41/M

2 Jose Mendoza Othello WA 210 51 M 1/3 50-59 0:24:09.4 0:24:15.1 7:47/M

3 Eric Olson Moses Lake WA 247 43 M 1/13 40-49 0:25:07.7 0:25:47.2 8:06/M

4 David Smouse Moses Lake WA 257 15 M 1/14 15-19 0:25:22.8 0:25:25.6 8:11/M

5 Gabriel Lucio Moses Lake WA 138 15 M 2/14 15-19 0:25:36.5 0:25:43.3 8:15/M

6 Gonzalo Gomez Moses Lake WA 203 46 M 2/13 40-49 0:25:49.3 0:26:03.8 8:20/M

7 Peter Dracopoulos Moses Lake WA 279 0 M 1/13 0- 0 0:26:24.8 0:26:28.6 8:31/M

8 Wyatt Voss Moses Lake WA 261 15 M 3/14 15-19 0:26:58.4 0:27:04.9 8:42/M

9 Katie Opheikens Moses Lake WA 242 37 F 1/24 30-39 0:27:22.8 0:27:32.6 8:50/M

10 Joseph Akers Moses Lake WA 248 43 M 3/13 40-49 0:27:22.9 0:27:37.5 8:50/M

11 Tanner Bishop Moses Lake WA 229 14 M 2/14 10-14 0:28:06.2 0:28:17.1 9:04/M

12 Patrick Bishop Moses Lake WA 251 48 M 4/13 40-49 0:28:08.5 0:28:18.3 9:05/M

13 Dylan Voss Moses Lake WA 260 14 M 3/14 10-14 0:28:42.6 0:28:44.4 9:15/M

14 Quinten Whittall Moses Lake WA 273 0 M 2/13 0- 0 0:29:00.0 0:29:02.9 9:21/M

15 Jessie Green Moses Lake WA 234 20 F 1/19 20-29 0:29:04.3 0:29:06.9 9:23/M

16 Obiomachi Abonyi 294 16 F 1/6 15-19 0:29:14.9 0:29:16.6 9:26/M

17 Luke Mounts Moses Lake WA 145 18 M 4/14 15-19 0:29:16.0 0:29:23.6 9:26/M

18 Kate Mounts Moses Lake WA 136 14 F 1/15 10-14 0:29:16.3 0:29:24.9 9:26/M

19 Michael Stevens Moses Lake WA 182 36 M 1/5 30-39 0:29:42.5 0:29:53.8 9:35/M

20 Kristin Stevens Moses Lake WA 175 33 F 2/24 30-39 0:30:23.8 0:30:35.6 9:48/M

21 Aubrie Zucker Moses Lake WA 282 0 F 1/15 0- 0 0:30:26.3 0:30:40.3 9:49/M

22 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake WA 253 0 F 2/15 0- 0 0:30:41.1 0:31:04.9 9:54/M

23 Bianca Johnson Moses Lake WA 256 0 F 3/15 0- 0 0:30:48.1 0:30:50.4 9:56/M

24 Sydney Macdonald Moses Lake WA 128 12 F 2/15 10-14 0:30:49.0 0:30:50.8 9:56/M

25 Mindy Mounts Moses Lake WA 204 47 F 1/17 40-49 0:31:21.2 0:31:30.6 10:07/M

26 Kayla Stephens Moses Lake WA 254 0 F 4/15 0- 0 0:31:29.4 0:31:52.4 10:09/M

27 Calvin Molitor 298 11 M 4/14 10-14 0:31:32.9 0:31:37.1 10:10/M

28 Mitch Molitor 297 47 M 5/13 40-49 0:31:34.8 0:31:39.4 10:11/M

29 Troy Mounts Moses Lake WA 208 48 M 6/13 40-49 0:31:45.7 0:31:54.5 10:15/M

30 Paige Perkins Moses Lake WA 119 10 F 3/15 10-14 0:31:48.0 0:31:51.1 10:15/M

31 Amy Rodriguez 300 47 F 2/17 40-49 0:31:49.6 0:31:54.1 10:16/M

32 Nicholas Albrecht Wenatchee WA 172 32 M 2/5 30-39 0:32:01.8 0:32:17.9 10:20/M

33 Jason Michelbook Moses Lake WA 277 0 M 3/13 0- 0 0:32:36.7 0:32:41.1 10:31/M

34 Kylee Voss Moses Lake WA 259 0 F 5/15 0- 0 0:32:50.2 0:32:51.8 10:35/M

35 Joshua Valdez Othello WA 232 16 M 5/14 15-19 0:32:55.0 0:33:06.6 10:37/M

36 Ethan Puhlman 289 11 M 5/14 10-14 0:33:04.4 0:33:06.1 10:40/M

37 Liam O'Shea Moses Lake WA 112 8 M 1/11 1- 9 0:33:11.0 0:33:26.6 10:42/M

38 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake WA 196 44 F 3/17 40-49 0:33:13.1 0:33:28.6 10:43/M

39 Patrick Mardis Moses Lake WA 140 15 M 6/14 15-19 0:33:13.8 0:33:20.8 10:43/M

40 Jacob Mardis Moses Lake WA 141 16 M 7/14 15-19 0:33:48.5 0:33:57.8 10:54/M

41 Jason Ray Ephrata WA 193 42 M 7/13 40-49 0:34:04.4 0:34:29.7 10:59/M

42 Carson Ray Ephrata WA 101 4 M 2/11 1- 9 0:34:05.0 0:34:29.6 11:00/M

43 Mike Pittman Moses Lake WA 159 28 M 1/5 20-29 0:34:07.3 0:34:43.9 11:00/M

44 Shellie Pittman Moses Lake WA 166 31 F 3/24 30-39 0:34:08.1 0:34:43.9 11:01/M

45 Gaven Allison 305 16 M 8/14 15-19 0:34:25.5 0:34:31.1 11:06/M

46 Kirsten Sather Moses Lake WA 171 32 F 4/24 30-39 0:34:39.7 0:34:56.1 11:11/M

47 Aruvim Gonchuk 291 16 M 9/14 15-19 0:35:13.8 0:35:39.1 11:22/M

48 Jennifer Bechtel Moses Lake WA 195 43 F 4/17 40-49 0:35:16.4 0:35:29.8 11:23/M

49 Karyn Becker Ephrata WA 197 44 F 5/17 40-49 0:35:54.6 0:36:08.9 11:35/M

50 Liane Perkins Moses Lake WA 181 36 F 5/24 30-39 0:35:59.3 0:36:03.1 11:36/M

51 Maisie Becker Ephrata WA 122 11 F 4/15 10-14 0:36:00.2 0:36:14.4 11:37/M

52 Doane Mardis Moses Lake WA 189 41 M 8/13 40-49 0:36:15.0 0:36:23.1 11:42/M

53 Hannah Robbins 323 24 F 2/19 20-29 0:36:51.4 0:36:58.8 11:53/M

54 Camrie Cox Warden WA 135 14 F 5/15 10-14 0:37:01.7 0:37:09.6 11:56/M

55 Jerry Garcia 286 17 M 10/14 15-19 0:37:02.0 0:37:09.6 11:57/M

56 Staci Smith Moses Lake WA 186 38 F 6/24 30-39 0:37:06.8 0:37:10.4 11:58/M

57 Grant Smith Moses Lake WA 111 8 M 3/11 1- 9 0:37:07.3 0:37:10.4 11:58/M
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58 Alexa Stransky Moses Lake WA 154 27 F 3/19 20-29 0:37:11.9 0:37:32.9 12:00/M

59 Kc Carter Moses Lake WA 170 32 F 7/24 30-39 0:37:13.7 0:37:33.4 12:00/M

60 Kerry Archer 301 29 F 4/19 20-29 0:37:24.9 0:37:36.6 12:04/M

61 Kevin Whittall Moses Lake WA 275 0 M 4/13 0- 0 0:37:25.7 0:37:32.6 12:04/M

62 Hadley Whittall Moses Lake WA 274 0 F 6/15 0- 0 0:37:26.0 0:37:31.9 12:05/M

63 Shane Moore Moses Lake WA 127 12 M 6/14 10-14 0:37:28.4 0:37:57.4 12:05/M

64 Katie Johnson Mesa WA 176 34 F 8/24 30-39 0:37:57.7 0:38:07.6 12:15/M

65 Sammy Molitor Moses Lake WA 113 8 M 4/11 1- 9 0:38:09.7 0:38:13.6 12:18/M

66 Allyona Pode 295 F 7/15 0- 0 0:39:14.3 0:41:16.1 12:39/M

67 Dany Cavidini 319 0 M 5/13 0- 0 0:39:54.6 0:40:15.3 12:52/M

68 Mariah Palmen Moses Lake WA 150 24 F 5/19 20-29 0:40:09.7 0:40:12.6 12:57/M

69 Kayla Manson Moses Lake WA 239 25 F 6/19 20-29 0:40:11.8 0:40:14.1 12:58/M

70 Stephanie Canterbury 314 44 F 6/17 40-49 0:40:57.1 0:41:26.3 13:13/M

71 Javier Sanabia Othello WA 156 27 M 2/5 20-29 0:41:27.3 0:41:59.2 13:22/M

72 Javier Perez Moses Lake WA 168 32 M 3/5 30-39 0:41:28.5 0:41:59.4 13:23/M

73 Eboni Alcaraz 287 14 F 6/15 10-14 0:42:12.4 0:42:56.6 13:37/M

74 Brady Mata Moses Lake WA 228 14 M 7/14 10-14 0:42:12.5 0:42:56.8 13:37/M

75 Samuel O'Shea Moses Lake WA 114 8 M 5/11 1- 9 0:42:35.1 0:42:53.8 13:44/M

76 Ebubechi Abonyi 293 12 F 7/15 10-14 0:42:57.1 0:42:59.6 13:51/M

77 Leticia Perez Moses Lake WA 164 30 F 9/24 30-39 0:43:01.1 0:43:32.9 13:53/M

78 Marisela Marquina Othello WA 158 28 F 7/19 20-29 0:43:01.8 0:43:33.1 13:53/M

79 Luke Molitor Moses Lake WA 118 10 M 8/14 10-14 0:43:24.3 0:43:29.1 14:00/M

80 Andreck Johnson Moses Lake WA 280 0 M 6/13 0- 0 0:43:42.0 0:44:11.1 14:06/M

81 Lloana Johnson Moses Lake WA 255 0 F 8/15 0- 0 0:43:44.5 0:44:14.7 14:06/M

82 Elvera Babak Moses Lake WA 153 26 F 8/19 20-29 0:43:45.5 0:45:48.6 14:07/M

83 Joseph Moore Moses Lake WA 163 30 M 4/5 30-39 0:44:11.4 0:44:41.6 14:15/M

84 Nicole Moore Moses Lake WA 160 28 F 9/19 20-29 0:44:12.1 0:44:41.7 14:15/M

85 Azeem Cossey 304 16 M 11/14 15-19 0:44:38.0 0:44:43.3 14:24/M

86 Alicia Lamecker Moses Lake WA 187 40 F 7/17 40-49 0:45:07.9 0:45:21.6 14:33/M

87 Brittany Swanson Moses Lake WA 165 31 F 10/24 30-39 0:45:08.9 0:45:22.4 14:34/M

88 Jinjer Thompson Moses Lake WA 212 53 F 1/8 50-59 0:45:22.5 0:45:37.4 14:38/M

89 Kristi Asburry Rathdrum ID 216 56 F 2/8 50-59 0:45:22.5 0:45:36.8 14:38/M

90 Alex Haesche Moses Lake WA 238 25 M 3/5 20-29 0:45:33.0 0:45:50.9 14:42/M

91 Sabrina Haesche Moses Lake WA 240 26 F 10/19 20-29 0:45:38.1 0:45:55.4 14:43/M

92 Brittney Richeson 312 14 M 9/14 10-14 0:45:48.2 0:46:12.4 14:46/M

93 Paul Gaffney Moses Lake WA 220 61 M 1/1 60-99 0:46:26.2 0:46:53.0 14:59/M

94 Jorge Cruz 321 14 M 10/14 10-14 0:46:55.1 0:47:02.6 15:08/M

95 Sydney Jenkins Moses lake WA 233 16 F 2/6 15-19 0:47:02.1 0:47:14.6 15:10/M

96 Kayley Ray Ephrata WA 107 7 F 1/9 1- 9 0:47:18.1 0:47:39.8 15:15/M

97 Leigh Ray Moses Lake WA 184 37 F 11/24 30-39 0:47:18.3 0:47:39.8 15:15/M

98 Hannah Carley Moses lake WA 230 16 F 3/6 15-19 0:47:18.6 0:47:31.5 15:15/M

99 Alyona Podolyan Moses Lake WA 237 22 F 11/19 20-29 0:47:19.1 0:47:19.9 15:16/M

100 Christie Cox Warden WA 192 42 F 8/17 40-49 0:47:23.6 0:47:38.6 15:17/M

101 Silas Molitor Moses Lake WA 105 5 M 6/11 1- 9 0:48:20.7 0:48:26.5 15:35/M

102 Marie Molitor Moses Lake WA 179 35 F 12/24 30-39 0:48:21.2 0:48:26.1 15:36/M

103 Chelsea Cassiano Moses Lake WA 167 32 F 13/24 30-39 0:48:45.4 0:48:56.3 15:44/M

104 Adriana McCanna Moses Lake WA 221 6 F 2/9 1- 9 0:48:55.2 0:49:38.1 15:47/M

105 Kelvi Foster Puyallup WA 139 15 F 4/6 15-19 0:48:55.7 0:49:38.1 15:47/M

106 Tim Robinson Puyallup WA 202 45 M 9/13 40-49 0:48:58.5 0:49:40.6 15:48/M

107 Christian O'Shea 316 49 M 10/13 40-49 0:48:59.5 0:49:17.4 15:48/M

108 Bryn O'Shea Moses Lake WA 125 12 F 8/15 10-14 0:49:00.8 0:49:17.4 15:48/M

109 Bethany Bateman Moses Lake WA 133 14 F 9/15 10-14 0:49:26.9 0:49:36.1 15:57/M

110 Danielle Johnson Moses Lake WA 174 33 F 14/24 30-39 0:49:27.0 0:49:36.9 15:57/M

111 Isabella Deleon 322 14 F 10/15 10-14 0:49:27.1 0:49:36.5 15:57/M

112 Kaytlynn Owens Moses Lake WA 137 14 F 11/15 10-14 0:49:27.5 0:49:36.7 15:57/M

113 Erika Perez 302 30 F 15/24 30-39 0:49:34.0 0:49:46.6 15:59/M

114 Delia Arboleda 303 38 F 16/24 30-39 0:49:35.7 0:49:48.4 16:00/M

115 Gomez Dora Moses Lake WA 209 50 F 3/8 50-59 0:49:45.5 0:50:02.4 16:03/M

116 Pricher Gesulga 306 16 M 12/14 15-19 0:50:55.8 0:57:26.1 16:25/M

117 Claude Arreza 311 15 M 13/14 15-19 0:50:55.9 0:57:26.5 16:25/M

118 Rebekah Mardis Moses Lake WA 185 37 F 17/24 30-39 0:51:40.5 0:51:49.3 16:40/M

119 Dean Mardis Moses Lake WA 126 12 M 11/14 10-14 0:51:40.7 0:51:49.5 16:40/M

120 Jessica Cox Warden WA 144 18 F 5/6 15-19 0:51:51.3 0:51:59.1 16:44/M
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121 Mikayla Cox Warden WA 147 20 F 12/19 20-29 0:51:52.4 0:52:07.4 16:44/M

122 Josiah Sutherland Moses Lake WA 235 21 M 4/5 20-29 0:52:07.4 0:52:46.1 16:49/M

123 Kyla Boggs Moses Lake WA 236 21 F 13/19 20-29 0:52:07.8 0:52:46.1 16:49/M

124 Teresa Macdonald Moses Lake WA 249 43 F 9/17 40-49 0:52:52.4 0:53:22.2 17:03/M

125 Ricardo Sampedro Moses Lake WA 152 25 M 5/5 20-29 0:52:56.5 0:53:00.6 17:05/M

126 Summer Mann Moses Lake WA 148 20 F 14/19 20-29 0:52:57.6 0:53:01.2 17:05/M

127 Shelley Baer Moses Lake WA 284 0 F 9/15 0- 0 0:53:34.7 0:53:50.8 17:17/M

128 Mikail Simmons Moses Lake WA 149 23 F 15/19 20-29 0:54:30.7 0:54:42.5 17:35/M

129 Katie Smith Moses Lake WA 157 28 F 16/19 20-29 0:54:31.2 0:54:42.6 17:35/M

130 Vanessa Maygren Moses Lake WA 161 28 F 17/19 20-29 0:54:31.4 0:54:43.0 17:35/M

131 Aline Davis Moses Lake WA 109 8 F 3/9 1- 9 0:54:33.8 0:54:52.6 17:36/M

132 Anna Davis Moses Lake WA 173 33 F 18/24 30-39 0:54:35.4 0:54:54.9 17:36/M

133 Skylar Jacobson Moses Lake WA 225 12 F 12/15 10-14 0:54:57.6 0:55:19.9 17:44/M

134 Lisa Ballard Moses Lake WA 219 57 F 4/8 50-59 0:54:58.0 0:55:23.8 17:44/M

135 Taylor Ballard Moses Lake WA 151 24 F 18/19 20-29 0:54:58.2 0:55:23.6 17:44/M

136 Rikkin Salazar Moses Lake WA 223 9 M 7/11 1- 9 0:54:58.9 0:55:20.6 17:44/M

137 Clint Keare 318 0 M 7/13 0- 0 0:54:59.6 0:55:22.5 17:44/M

138 Jada Dormaier 317 0 F 10/15 0- 0 0:55:01.9 0:55:22.6 17:45/M

139 Carsen Owens Moses Lake WA 116 9 M 8/11 1- 9 0:55:16.7 0:55:25.6 17:50/M

140 Tesia Owens Moses Lake WA 178 34 F 19/24 30-39 0:55:17.4 0:55:24.2 17:50/M

141 Shane Couch Ephrata WA 198 44 M 11/13 40-49 0:56:21.2 0:56:53.8 18:11/M

142 Kristi Couch Ephrata WA 191 41 F 10/17 40-49 0:56:22.0 0:56:53.8 18:11/M

143 Mike Alvarado Moses Lake WA 245 41 M 12/13 40-49 0:56:35.1 0:56:59.3 18:15/M

144 Mary Alvarado Moses Lake WA 246 42 F 11/17 40-49 0:56:35.5 0:56:59.3 18:15/M

145 sonia valdez Moses Lake WA 244 40 F 12/17 40-49 0:56:39.6 0:57:03.1 18:16/M

146 Maddy Alvarado Moses Lake WA 222 9 F 4/9 1- 9 0:56:40.2 0:57:03.4 18:17/M

147 Arna Johnson Moses Lake WA 215 56 F 5/8 50-59 0:57:28.9 0:57:40.4 18:32/M

148 Lydemai Diaz Moses Lake WA 108 7 F 5/9 1- 9 0:58:09.9 0:58:44.8 18:45/M

149 Todd Schanze Moses Lake WA 218 56 M 2/3 50-59 0:58:30.4 0:59:05.4 18:52/M

150 Nancy Schanze Moses Lake WA 217 56 F 6/8 50-59 0:58:31.6 0:59:05.9 18:53/M

151 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake WA 177 34 F 20/24 30-39 0:58:47.8 0:59:00.1 18:58/M

152 Caleb Meade Moses Lake WA 110 8 M 9/11 1- 9 1:00:47.7 1:01:13.2 19:36/M

153 Lanette May Moses Lake WA 213 53 F 7/8 50-59 1:01:10.7 1:01:33.6 19:44/M

154 Tristin Salazar Moses Lake WA 241 30 F 21/24 30-39 1:01:11.9 1:01:33.6 19:44/M

155 Will Hays Moses Lake WA 129 12 M 12/14 10-14 1:01:14.9 1:02:22.1 19:45/M

156 Leona Hays Moses Lake WA 207 48 F 13/17 40-49 1:01:16.9 1:02:22.8 19:46/M

157 Ryan Hays Moses Lake WA 120 10 F 13/15 10-14 1:01:26.0 1:02:22.9 19:49/M

158 Todd Hays Moses Lake WA 214 54 M 3/3 50-59 1:01:28.2 1:02:33.9 19:50/M

159 Valeria Bello-Ortiz Moses Lake WA 115 8 F 6/9 1- 9 1:01:29.1 1:08:04.3 19:50/M

160 Rachel Uribe Ortiz Moses Lake WA 124 11 F 14/15 10-14 1:01:29.3 1:08:03.9 19:50/M

161 David Campos Moses Lake WA 121 11 M 13/14 10-14 1:05:00.7 1:05:31.1 20:58/M

162 Sydnee Campos Moses Lake WA 117 9 F 7/9 1- 9 1:05:02.4 1:05:30.5 20:59/M

163 Cheryl Lalk Moses Lake WA 194 43 F 14/17 40-49 1:05:44.4 1:06:18.6 21:12/M

164 Bea Alvarado Moses Lake WA 199 45 F 15/17 40-49 1:05:49.7 1:06:23.1 21:14/M

165 Amanda Villa Moses Lake WA 162 30 F 22/24 30-39 1:05:51.4 1:06:23.1 21:15/M

166 Emelda Alvarado Moses Lake WA 211 52 F 8/8 50-59 1:05:53.1 1:06:24.9 21:15/M

167 Kyrstin Gebhardt 288 13 F 15/15 10-14 1:06:21.2 1:07:06.1 21:24/M

168 Samantha VanDyke Moses Lake WA 262 0 F 11/15 0- 0 1:06:21.9 1:07:06.3 21:24/M

169 Rick Canterbury 315 49 M 13/13 40-49 1:08:10.4 1:08:39.4 21:59/M

170 Sharon Canterbury 313 72 F 1/1 60-99 1:08:13.2 1:08:41.6 22:00/M

171 Quinton Libbert 299 15 M 14/14 15-19 1:12:38.1 1:12:56.5 23:26/M

172 Macy Adkinson 292 16 F 6/6 15-19 1:12:38.3 1:12:57.1 23:26/M

173 Ellie Robertson Mises Lake WA 103 5 F 8/9 1- 9 1:13:33.5 1:13:54.1 23:44/M

174 Shirley Pankratz Moses Lake WA 205 47 F 16/17 40-49 1:13:46.4 1:14:06.1 23:48/M

175 Kristin Speed Moss Lake WA 183 37 F 23/24 30-39 1:13:46.4 1:14:06.1 23:48/M

176 Kandi Bersanti Moses Lake WA 201 45 F 17/17 40-49 1:13:46.8 1:14:05.6 23:48/M

177 Connor Meade Moses Lake WA 106 6 M 10/11 1- 9 1:18:15.4 1:18:44.1 25:15/M

178 Wyatt Cassella Moses Lake WA 130 12 M 14/14 10-14 1:18:22.7 1:18:49.4 25:17/M

179 Stephanie Meade Moses Lake WA 180 35 F 24/24 30-39 1:18:47.5 1:19:14.3 25:25/M

180 Alex Boorman Moses Lake WA 269 0 M 8/13 0- 0 1:19:52.9 1:20:29.8 25:46/M

181 Kailee Truman Moses Lake WA 272 0 F 12/15 0- 0 1:20:10.2 1:21:07.8 25:52/M

182 Ella Piturachsatit Ephrata WA 102 5 F 9/9 1- 9 1:20:12.9 1:21:08.8 25:52/M

183 Justin Piturachsatit Ephrata WA 169 32 M 5/5 30-39 1:20:18.5 1:21:20.4 25:54/M
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184 Kingston Piturachsatit Ephrata WA 104 5 M 11/11 1- 9 1:20:18.6 1:21:19.4 25:54/M

185 Brandon Torres Moses Lake WA 266 0 M 9/13 0- 0 1:20:20.8 1:21:22.6 25:55/M

186 Kyle Eckelbarger Moses Lake WA 267 0 M 10/13 0- 0 1:20:28.7 1:21:04.9 25:57/M

187 Matthew Zavala Moses Lake WA 268 0 M 11/13 0- 0 1:20:29.5 1:21:06.3 25:58/M

188 Donelle Skane Moses Lake WA 155 27 F 19/19 20-29 1:20:33.0 1:21:08.5 25:59/M

189 Keilen DeLaCruz Moses Lake WA 265 0 M 12/13 0- 0 1:20:33.0 1:21:11.2 25:59/M

190 Jared Grant Moses Lake WA 270 0 M 13/13 0- 0 1:20:38.9 1:21:13.1 26:01/M

191 Mia Palmerton Moses Lake WA 263 0 F 13/15 0- 0 1:20:42.6 1:21:23.1 26:02/M

192 Samantha Quinterro Moses Lake WA 271 0 F 14/15 0- 0 1:20:43.3 1:21:24.6 26:02/M

193 Ashley Deringer Moses Lake WA 264 0 F 15/15 0- 0 1:20:50.2 1:21:23.1 26:05/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aubrie Zucker Moses Lake WA 282 0 6 0:30:26.3 0:30:40.3 9:49/M

2 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake WA 253 0 7 0:30:41.1 0:31:04.9 9:54/M

3 Bianca Johnson Moses Lake WA 256 0 8 0:30:48.1 0:30:50.4 9:56/M

4 Kayla Stephens Moses Lake WA 254 0 11 0:31:29.4 0:31:52.4 10:09/M

5 Kylee Voss Moses Lake WA 259 0 14 0:32:50.2 0:32:51.8 10:35/M

6 Hadley Whittall Moses Lake WA 274 0 28 0:37:26.0 0:37:31.9 12:05/M

7 Allyona Pode 295 30 0:39:14.3 0:41:16.1 12:39/M

8 Lloana Johnson Moses Lake WA 255 0 38 0:43:44.5 0:44:14.7 14:06/M

9 Shelley Baer Moses Lake WA 284 0 70 0:53:34.7 0:53:50.8 17:17/M

10 Jada Dormaier 317 0 79 0:55:01.9 0:55:22.6 17:45/M

11 Samantha VanDyke Moses Lake WA 262 0 101 1:06:21.9 1:07:06.3 21:24/M

12 Kailee Truman Moses Lake WA 272 0 109 1:20:10.2 1:21:07.8 25:52/M

13 Mia Palmerton Moses Lake WA 263 0 112 1:20:42.6 1:21:23.1 26:02/M

14 Samantha Quinterro Moses Lake WA 271 0 113 1:20:43.3 1:21:24.6 26:02/M

15 Ashley Deringer Moses Lake WA 264 0 114 1:20:50.2 1:21:23.1 26:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peter Dracopoulos Moses Lake WA 279 0 7 0:26:24.8 0:26:28.6 8:31/M

2 Quinten Whittall Moses Lake WA 273 0 13 0:29:00.0 0:29:02.9 9:21/M

3 Jason Michelbook Moses Lake WA 277 0 20 0:32:36.7 0:32:41.1 10:31/M

4 Kevin Whittall Moses Lake WA 275 0 34 0:37:25.7 0:37:32.6 12:04/M

5 Dany Cavidini 319 0 37 0:39:54.6 0:40:15.3 12:52/M

6 Andreck Johnson Moses Lake WA 280 0 43 0:43:42.0 0:44:11.1 14:06/M

7 Clint Keare 318 0 59 0:54:59.6 0:55:22.5 17:44/M

8 Alex Boorman Moses Lake WA 269 0 72 1:19:52.9 1:20:29.8 25:46/M

9 Brandon Torres Moses Lake WA 266 0 75 1:20:20.8 1:21:22.6 25:55/M

10 Kyle Eckelbarger Moses Lake WA 267 0 76 1:20:28.7 1:21:04.9 25:57/M

11 Matthew Zavala Moses Lake WA 268 0 77 1:20:29.5 1:21:06.3 25:58/M

12 Keilen DeLaCruz Moses Lake WA 265 0 78 1:20:33.0 1:21:11.2 25:59/M

13 Jared Grant Moses Lake WA 270 0 79 1:20:38.9 1:21:13.1 26:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kayley Ray Ephrata WA 107 7 47 0:47:18.1 0:47:39.8 15:15/M

2 Adriana McCanna Moses Lake WA 221 6 54 0:48:55.2 0:49:38.1 15:47/M

3 Aline Davis Moses Lake WA 109 8 74 0:54:33.8 0:54:52.6 17:36/M

4 Maddy Alvarado Moses Lake WA 222 9 84 0:56:40.2 0:57:03.4 18:17/M

5 Lydemai Diaz Moses Lake WA 108 7 86 0:58:09.9 0:58:44.8 18:45/M

6 Valeria Bello-Ortiz Moses Lake WA 115 8 93 1:01:29.1 1:08:04.3 19:50/M

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group placings are a courtesy, not for awards. If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Moses Lake HS Color Run Kickoff!

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 8, 2016

Female No Age Provided

Male No Age Provided

Female 9 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group placings are a courtesy, not for awards. If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Sydnee Campos Moses Lake WA 117 9 95 1:05:02.4 1:05:30.5 20:59/M

8 Ellie Robertson Mises Lake WA 103 5 104 1:13:33.5 1:13:54.1 23:44/M

9 Ella Piturachsatit Ephrata WA 102 5 110 1:20:12.9 1:21:08.8 25:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Liam O'Shea Moses Lake WA 112 8 23 0:33:11.0 0:33:26.6 10:42/M

2 Carson Ray Ephrata WA 101 4 27 0:34:05.0 0:34:29.6 11:00/M

3 Grant Smith Moses Lake WA 111 8 33 0:37:07.3 0:37:10.4 11:58/M

4 Sammy Molitor Moses Lake WA 113 8 36 0:38:09.7 0:38:13.6 12:18/M

5 Samuel O'Shea Moses Lake WA 114 8 41 0:42:35.1 0:42:53.8 13:44/M

6 Silas Molitor Moses Lake WA 105 5 50 0:48:20.7 0:48:26.5 15:35/M

7 Rikkin Salazar Moses Lake WA 223 9 58 0:54:58.9 0:55:20.6 17:44/M

8 Carsen Owens Moses Lake WA 116 9 60 0:55:16.7 0:55:25.6 17:50/M

9 Caleb Meade Moses Lake WA 110 8 64 1:00:47.7 1:01:13.2 19:36/M

10 Connor Meade Moses Lake WA 106 6 70 1:18:15.4 1:18:44.1 25:15/M

11 Kingston Piturachsatit Ephrata WA 104 5 74 1:20:18.6 1:21:19.4 25:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kate Mounts Moses Lake WA 136 14 4 0:29:16.3 0:29:24.9 9:26/M

2 Sydney Macdonald Moses Lake WA 128 12 9 0:30:49.0 0:30:50.8 9:56/M

3 Paige Perkins Moses Lake WA 119 10 12 0:31:48.0 0:31:51.1 10:15/M

4 Maisie Becker Ephrata WA 122 11 21 0:36:00.2 0:36:14.4 11:37/M

5 Camrie Cox Warden WA 135 14 23 0:37:01.7 0:37:09.6 11:56/M

6 Eboni Alcaraz 287 14 34 0:42:12.4 0:42:56.6 13:37/M

7 Ebubechi Abonyi 293 12 35 0:42:57.1 0:42:59.6 13:51/M

8 Bryn O'Shea Moses Lake WA 125 12 56 0:49:00.8 0:49:17.4 15:48/M

9 Bethany Bateman Moses Lake WA 133 14 57 0:49:26.9 0:49:36.1 15:57/M

10 Isabella Deleon 322 14 59 0:49:27.1 0:49:36.5 15:57/M

11 Kaytlynn Owens Moses Lake WA 137 14 60 0:49:27.5 0:49:36.7 15:57/M

12 Skylar Jacobson Moses Lake WA 225 12 76 0:54:57.6 0:55:19.9 17:44/M

13 Ryan Hays Moses Lake WA 120 10 92 1:01:26.0 1:02:22.9 19:49/M

14 Rachel Uribe Ortiz Moses Lake WA 124 11 94 1:01:29.3 1:08:03.9 19:50/M

15 Kyrstin Gebhardt 288 13 100 1:06:21.2 1:07:06.1 21:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake WA 132 13 1 0:23:48.3 0:23:49.1 7:41/M

2 Tanner Bishop Moses Lake WA 229 14 10 0:28:06.2 0:28:17.1 9:04/M

3 Dylan Voss Moses Lake WA 260 14 12 0:28:42.6 0:28:44.4 9:15/M

4 Calvin Molitor 298 11 16 0:31:32.9 0:31:37.1 10:10/M

5 Ethan Puhlman 289 11 22 0:33:04.4 0:33:06.1 10:40/M

6 Shane Moore Moses Lake WA 127 12 35 0:37:28.4 0:37:57.4 12:05/M

7 Brady Mata Moses Lake WA 228 14 40 0:42:12.5 0:42:56.8 13:37/M

8 Luke Molitor Moses Lake WA 118 10 42 0:43:24.3 0:43:29.1 14:00/M

9 Brittney Richeson 312 14 47 0:45:48.2 0:46:12.4 14:46/M

10 Jorge Cruz 321 14 49 0:46:55.1 0:47:02.6 15:08/M

11 Dean Mardis Moses Lake WA 126 12 55 0:51:40.7 0:51:49.5 16:40/M

Male 9 and Under

Female 10 to 14

Male 10 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group placings are a courtesy, not for awards. If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Will Hays Moses Lake WA 129 12 65 1:01:14.9 1:02:22.1 19:45/M

13 David Campos Moses Lake WA 121 11 67 1:05:00.7 1:05:31.1 20:58/M

14 Wyatt Cassella Moses Lake WA 130 12 71 1:18:22.7 1:18:49.4 25:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Obiomachi Abonyi 294 16 3 0:29:14.9 0:29:16.6 9:26/M

2 Sydney Jenkins Moses lake WA 233 16 46 0:47:02.1 0:47:14.6 15:10/M

3 Hannah Carley Moses lake WA 230 16 49 0:47:18.6 0:47:31.5 15:15/M

4 Kelvi Foster Puyallup WA 139 15 55 0:48:55.7 0:49:38.1 15:47/M

5 Jessica Cox Warden WA 144 18 65 0:51:51.3 0:51:59.1 16:44/M

6 Macy Adkinson 292 16 103 1:12:38.3 1:12:57.1 23:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Smouse Moses Lake WA 257 15 4 0:25:22.8 0:25:25.6 8:11/M

2 Gabriel Lucio Moses Lake WA 138 15 5 0:25:36.5 0:25:43.3 8:15/M

3 Wyatt Voss Moses Lake WA 261 15 8 0:26:58.4 0:27:04.9 8:42/M

4 Luke Mounts Moses Lake WA 145 18 14 0:29:16.0 0:29:23.6 9:26/M

5 Joshua Valdez Othello WA 232 16 21 0:32:55.0 0:33:06.6 10:37/M

6 Patrick Mardis Moses Lake WA 140 15 24 0:33:13.8 0:33:20.8 10:43/M

7 Jacob Mardis Moses Lake WA 141 16 25 0:33:48.5 0:33:57.8 10:54/M

8 Gaven Allison 305 16 29 0:34:25.5 0:34:31.1 11:06/M

9 Aruvim Gonchuk 291 16 30 0:35:13.8 0:35:39.1 11:22/M

10 Jerry Garcia 286 17 32 0:37:02.0 0:37:09.6 11:57/M

11 Azeem Cossey 304 16 45 0:44:38.0 0:44:43.3 14:24/M

12 Pricher Gesulga 306 16 53 0:50:55.8 0:57:26.1 16:25/M

13 Claude Arreza 311 15 54 0:50:55.9 0:57:26.5 16:25/M

14 Quinton Libbert 299 15 69 1:12:38.1 1:12:56.5 23:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jessie Green Moses Lake WA 234 20 2 0:29:04.3 0:29:06.9 9:23/M

2 Hannah Robbins 323 24 22 0:36:51.4 0:36:58.8 11:53/M

3 Alexa Stransky Moses Lake WA 154 27 25 0:37:11.9 0:37:32.9 12:00/M

4 Kerry Archer 301 29 27 0:37:24.9 0:37:36.6 12:04/M

5 Mariah Palmen Moses Lake WA 150 24 31 0:40:09.7 0:40:12.6 12:57/M

6 Kayla Manson Moses Lake WA 239 25 32 0:40:11.8 0:40:14.1 12:58/M

7 Marisela Marquina Othello WA 158 28 37 0:43:01.8 0:43:33.1 13:53/M

8 Elvera Babak Moses Lake WA 153 26 39 0:43:45.5 0:45:48.6 14:07/M

9 Nicole Moore Moses Lake WA 160 28 40 0:44:12.1 0:44:41.7 14:15/M

10 Sabrina Haesche Moses Lake WA 240 26 45 0:45:38.1 0:45:55.4 14:43/M

11 Alyona Podolyan Moses Lake WA 237 22 50 0:47:19.1 0:47:19.9 15:16/M

12 Mikayla Cox Warden WA 147 20 66 0:51:52.4 0:52:07.4 16:44/M

13 Kyla Boggs Moses Lake WA 236 21 67 0:52:07.8 0:52:46.1 16:49/M

14 Summer Mann Moses Lake WA 148 20 69 0:52:57.6 0:53:01.2 17:05/M

15 Mikail Simmons Moses Lake WA 149 23 71 0:54:30.7 0:54:42.5 17:35/M

16 Katie Smith Moses Lake WA 157 28 72 0:54:31.2 0:54:42.6 17:35/M

17 Vanessa Maygren Moses Lake WA 161 28 73 0:54:31.4 0:54:43.0 17:35/M

Female 15 to 19

Male 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group placings are a courtesy, not for awards. If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

18 Taylor Ballard Moses Lake WA 151 24 78 0:54:58.2 0:55:23.6 17:44/M

19 Donelle Skane Moses Lake WA 155 27 111 1:20:33.0 1:21:08.5 25:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Pittman Moses Lake WA 159 28 28 0:34:07.3 0:34:43.9 11:00/M

2 Javier Sanabia Othello WA 156 27 38 0:41:27.3 0:41:59.2 13:22/M

3 Alex Haesche Moses Lake WA 238 25 46 0:45:33.0 0:45:50.9 14:42/M

4 Josiah Sutherland Moses Lake WA 235 21 56 0:52:07.4 0:52:46.1 16:49/M

5 Ricardo Sampedro Moses Lake WA 152 25 57 0:52:56.5 0:53:00.6 17:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katie Opheikens Moses Lake WA 242 37 1 0:27:22.8 0:27:32.6 8:50/M

2 Kristin Stevens Moses Lake WA 175 33 5 0:30:23.8 0:30:35.6 9:48/M

3 Shellie Pittman Moses Lake WA 166 31 16 0:34:08.1 0:34:43.9 11:01/M

4 Kirsten Sather Moses Lake WA 171 32 17 0:34:39.7 0:34:56.1 11:11/M

5 Liane Perkins Moses Lake WA 181 36 20 0:35:59.3 0:36:03.1 11:36/M

6 Staci Smith Moses Lake WA 186 38 24 0:37:06.8 0:37:10.4 11:58/M

7 Kc Carter Moses Lake WA 170 32 26 0:37:13.7 0:37:33.4 12:00/M

8 Katie Johnson Mesa WA 176 34 29 0:37:57.7 0:38:07.6 12:15/M

9 Leticia Perez Moses Lake WA 164 30 36 0:43:01.1 0:43:32.9 13:53/M

10 Brittany Swanson Moses Lake WA 165 31 42 0:45:08.9 0:45:22.4 14:34/M

11 Leigh Ray Moses Lake WA 184 37 48 0:47:18.3 0:47:39.8 15:15/M

12 Marie Molitor Moses Lake WA 179 35 52 0:48:21.2 0:48:26.1 15:36/M

13 Chelsea Cassiano Moses Lake WA 167 32 53 0:48:45.4 0:48:56.3 15:44/M

14 Danielle Johnson Moses Lake WA 174 33 58 0:49:27.0 0:49:36.9 15:57/M

15 Erika Perez 302 30 61 0:49:34.0 0:49:46.6 15:59/M

16 Delia Arboleda 303 38 62 0:49:35.7 0:49:48.4 16:00/M

17 Rebekah Mardis Moses Lake WA 185 37 64 0:51:40.5 0:51:49.3 16:40/M

18 Anna Davis Moses Lake WA 173 33 75 0:54:35.4 0:54:54.9 17:36/M

19 Tesia Owens Moses Lake WA 178 34 80 0:55:17.4 0:55:24.2 17:50/M

20 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake WA 177 34 88 0:58:47.8 0:59:00.1 18:58/M

21 Tristin Salazar Moses Lake WA 241 30 90 1:01:11.9 1:01:33.6 19:44/M

22 Amanda Villa Moses Lake WA 162 30 98 1:05:51.4 1:06:23.1 21:15/M

23 Kristin Speed Moss Lake WA 183 37 106 1:13:46.4 1:14:06.1 23:48/M

24 Stephanie Meade Moses Lake WA 180 35 108 1:18:47.5 1:19:14.3 25:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Stevens Moses Lake WA 182 36 15 0:29:42.5 0:29:53.8 9:35/M

2 Nicholas Albrecht Wenatchee WA 172 32 19 0:32:01.8 0:32:17.9 10:20/M

3 Javier Perez Moses Lake WA 168 32 39 0:41:28.5 0:41:59.4 13:23/M

4 Joseph Moore Moses Lake WA 163 30 44 0:44:11.4 0:44:41.6 14:15/M

5 Justin Piturachsatit Ephrata WA 169 32 73 1:20:18.5 1:21:20.4 25:54/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group placings are a courtesy, not for awards. If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mindy Mounts Moses Lake WA 204 47 10 0:31:21.2 0:31:30.6 10:07/M

2 Amy Rodriguez 300 47 13 0:31:49.6 0:31:54.1 10:16/M

3 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake WA 196 44 15 0:33:13.1 0:33:28.6 10:43/M

4 Jennifer Bechtel Moses Lake WA 195 43 18 0:35:16.4 0:35:29.8 11:23/M

5 Karyn Becker Ephrata WA 197 44 19 0:35:54.6 0:36:08.9 11:35/M

6 Stephanie Canterbury 314 44 33 0:40:57.1 0:41:26.3 13:13/M

7 Alicia Lamecker Moses Lake WA 187 40 41 0:45:07.9 0:45:21.6 14:33/M

8 Christie Cox Warden WA 192 42 51 0:47:23.6 0:47:38.6 15:17/M

9 Teresa Macdonald Moses Lake WA 249 43 68 0:52:52.4 0:53:22.2 17:03/M

10 Kristi Couch Ephrata WA 191 41 81 0:56:22.0 0:56:53.8 18:11/M

11 Mary Alvarado Moses Lake WA 246 42 82 0:56:35.5 0:56:59.3 18:15/M

12 sonia valdez Moses Lake WA 244 40 83 0:56:39.6 0:57:03.1 18:16/M

13 Leona Hays Moses Lake WA 207 48 91 1:01:16.9 1:02:22.8 19:46/M

14 Cheryl Lalk Moses Lake WA 194 43 96 1:05:44.4 1:06:18.6 21:12/M

15 Bea Alvarado Moses Lake WA 199 45 97 1:05:49.7 1:06:23.1 21:14/M

16 Shirley Pankratz Moses Lake WA 205 47 105 1:13:46.4 1:14:06.1 23:48/M

17 Kandi Bersanti Moses Lake WA 201 45 107 1:13:46.8 1:14:05.6 23:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Olson Moses Lake WA 247 43 3 0:25:07.7 0:25:47.2 8:06/M

2 Gonzalo Gomez Moses Lake WA 203 46 6 0:25:49.3 0:26:03.8 8:20/M

3 Joseph Akers Moses Lake WA 248 43 9 0:27:22.9 0:27:37.5 8:50/M

4 Patrick Bishop Moses Lake WA 251 48 11 0:28:08.5 0:28:18.3 9:05/M

5 Mitch Molitor 297 47 17 0:31:34.8 0:31:39.4 10:11/M

6 Troy Mounts Moses Lake WA 208 48 18 0:31:45.7 0:31:54.5 10:15/M

7 Jason Ray Ephrata WA 193 42 26 0:34:04.4 0:34:29.7 10:59/M

8 Doane Mardis Moses Lake WA 189 41 31 0:36:15.0 0:36:23.1 11:42/M

9 Tim Robinson Puyallup WA 202 45 51 0:48:58.5 0:49:40.6 15:48/M

10 Christian O'Shea 316 49 52 0:48:59.5 0:49:17.4 15:48/M

11 Shane Couch Ephrata WA 198 44 61 0:56:21.2 0:56:53.8 18:11/M

12 Mike Alvarado Moses Lake WA 245 41 62 0:56:35.1 0:56:59.3 18:15/M

13 Rick Canterbury 315 49 68 1:08:10.4 1:08:39.4 21:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jinjer Thompson Moses Lake WA 212 53 43 0:45:22.5 0:45:37.4 14:38/M

2 Kristi Asburry Rathdrum ID 216 56 44 0:45:22.5 0:45:36.8 14:38/M

3 Gomez Dora Moses Lake WA 209 50 63 0:49:45.5 0:50:02.4 16:03/M

4 Lisa Ballard Moses Lake WA 219 57 77 0:54:58.0 0:55:23.8 17:44/M

5 Arna Johnson Moses Lake WA 215 56 85 0:57:28.9 0:57:40.4 18:32/M

6 Nancy Schanze Moses Lake WA 217 56 87 0:58:31.6 0:59:05.9 18:53/M

7 Lanette May Moses Lake WA 213 53 89 1:01:10.7 1:01:33.6 19:44/M

8 Emelda Alvarado Moses Lake WA 211 52 99 1:05:53.1 1:06:24.9 21:15/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group placings are a courtesy, not for awards. If you have questions about your results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jose Mendoza Othello WA 210 51 2 0:24:09.4 0:24:15.1 7:47/M

2 Todd Schanze Moses Lake WA 218 56 63 0:58:30.4 0:59:05.4 18:52/M

3 Todd Hays Moses Lake WA 214 54 66 1:01:28.2 1:02:33.9 19:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sharon Canterbury 313 72 102 1:08:13.2 1:08:41.6 22:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Gaffney Moses Lake WA 220 61 48 0:46:26.2 0:46:53.0 14:59/M

Male 60 and Over

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over
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